
Date Course Length Location Price PP

Thursday 28 August 25 Microsoft Excel |For Administrators Half Day Training Room £95

Friday 29 August 25 Microsoft Excel | Introduction Full Day Training Room £175

Friday 05 September 25 Microsoft Excel | For Data Analysis Half Day Training Room £95

Wednesday 10 September 25 Power BI | One-Day Essentials Full Day Training Room £225

Thursday 11 September 25 Microsoft Excel | Intermediate Full Day Training Room £175

Friday 12 September 25 Microsoft Excel Introduction | Quick Start Half Day Training Room £95

Tuesday 30 September 25 Microsoft Excel |For Administrators Half Day Training Room £95

Wednesday 01 October 25 Microsoft Excel | Intermediate Full Day Online £165

Friday 03 October 25 Microsoft Excel | For Data Analysis Half Day Online £85

Wednesday 15 October 25 Microsoft Excel |Advanced Full Day Online £165

August to October 2025 Training Dates


